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2. Qualifikation Gruppe A
Qualify started at 9:41:23

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

H_ B
2013.04:30..09:40
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:25.750 +11.460 9:48:22.558
2 2:14.665 +0.375 9:50:37.223
3 2:14.290 9:52:51.513

p4 2:49.645 +35.355 9:55:41.158

(3) Piotr Kadugka

1 2:22.661 +8.292 9:50:49.017
2 2:16.697 +2.328 9:53:05.714
3 2:14.369 9:55:20.083
p4 2:43.551 +29.182 9:58:03.634

(7) Jure Pirc

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(24) Marko Jerman
1 2:01.656 +3.264 9:53:03.393
2 1:58.392 9:55:01.785
3 2:03.025 +4.633 9:57:04.810
p4 2:16.866 +18.474 9:59:21.676
(6) Bartek Wiczyfiski
1 2:11.813 +9.264 9:46:56.463
2 2:05.315 +2.766 9:49:01.778
3 2:03.003 +0.454 9:51:04.781
4 2:02.549 9:53:07.330
5 2:06.288 +3.739 9:55:13.618
p6 2:19.422 +16.873 9:57:33.040
(5) Wojciech Durynek
1 2:11.312 +3.922 9:45:42.215
2 2:08.953 +1.563 9:47:51.168
3 2:08.094 +0.704 9:49:59.262
4 2:08.659 +1.269 9:52:07.921
5 2:08.319 +0.929 9:54:16.240
6 2:07.390 9:56:23.630
p7 2:52.463 +45.073 9:59:16.093
(69) Adam Marciniak
1 2:09.849 +0.989 9:47:20.475
2 2:10.226 +1.366 9:49:30.701
3 2:10.798 +1.938 9:51:41.499
4 2:09.347 +0.487 9:53:50.846
5 2:08.860 9:55:59.706
pé 2:49.061 +40.201 9:58:48.767
(2) Micha?® Pazurkiewicz
1 2:15.018 +5.968 9:47:47.139
2 2:13.486 +4.436 9:50:00.625
3 2:10.580 +1.530 9:52:11.205
4 2:09.050 9:54:20.255
p5 2:25.672 +16.622 9:56:45.927
(107) Tomasz Dejneka
1 2:14.135 +4.650 9:47:25.659
2 2:12.807 +3.322 9:49:38.466
3 2:10.998 +1.513 9:51:49.464
4 2:10.080 +0.595 9:53:59.544
5 2:09.485 9:56:09.029
p6 2:54.781 +45.296 9:59:03.810
(35) Natalia Florek
1 2:13.409 +3.122 9:52:48.457
2 2:11.184 +0.897 9:54:59.641
3 2:10.287 9:57:09.928
p4 2:55.505 +45.218 10:00:05.433
(14) Bartosz Pyszny
1 2:14.216 +3.042 9:47:26.058
2 2:12.953 +1.779 9:49:39.011
3 2:11.495 +0.321 9:51:50.506
4 2:11.174 9:54:01.680
p5 2:38.794 +27.620 9:56:40.474
(21) Zbigniew Jédrzejek
1 2:13.269 +0.454 9:47:24.440
2 2:12.815 9:49:37.255
p3 2:41.510 +28.695 9:52:18.765

(41) Tomasz Nieszporek

1 2:18.413 +3.865 9:46:03.759
2 2:19.278 +4.730 9:48:23.037
3 2:14.548 9:50:37.585
4 2:14.551 +0.003 9:52:52.136
p5 2:26.409 +11.861 9:55:18.545
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